



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

9/25/2024

Vendor Ranking

**Call Order:** 004      **Contract ID:** 0015-0339      **Counties:** Fairfield  
**Letting Date:** September 25, 2024 2:00 pm      **District(s):** District 3 - New Haven  
**Advertised on:** 8/21/2024 12:00:00 AM      **Contract Time:** 488 CALENDAR DAYS      **Min:**      **Max:**  
**Contract Description:** Rehab of Br. #02475 Rt. 130 (Stratford Ave.) over Pequonnock River      **Project(s):** 0130(008)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Mohawk Northeast Inc	\$38,988,223.20	100.00%



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0015-0339      **Counties:** Fairfield  
**Letting Date:** September 25, 2024      **District(s):** District 3 - New Haven  
**Call Order:** 004      **Project(s):** 0130(008)  
**Contract Time:** 488 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** Rehab of Br. #02475 Rt. 130 (Stratford Ave.) over Pequonnock River

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

**SECTION: 1**

**Cat Alt Set:**

**Cat Alt Member:**

0010	0020765	150.000	80.00000	12,000.00			
	GUANO ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0020	0020801	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00			
	ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0030	0020905	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00			
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND MISCELLANEOUS TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0040	0096062	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00			
	CONTROL PANEL AND INTERFACE ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0050	0100424	(1.000)	4,000.00000	4,000.00			
	WATER TRANSPORTATION FOR INSPECTION PERSONNEL ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0060	0100427	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00			
	WATER RESCUE OPERATIONS ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0070	0101143	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00			
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0080	0201001	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00			
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS					
0090	0202000	176.000	180.00000	31,680.00			
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0100	0202491	30.000	65.00000	1,950.00	
	REMOVAL OF GRANITE STONE CURBING	l.f.			
0110	0202529	354.000	15.00000	5,310.00	
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.			
0120	0209001	301.000	20.00000	6,020.00	
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.			
0130	0210306	4,950.000	5.00000	24,750.00	
	TURBIDITY CONTROL CURTAINS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.			
0140	0210821	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL ** See Special Provisions **	est.			
0150	0219011	8.000	550.00000	4,400.00	
	SEDIMENT CONTROL SYSTEM AT CATCH BASIN ** See Special Provisions **	ea.			
0160	0304002	101.000	95.00000	9,595.00	
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.			
0170	0406125.20	50.000	180.00000	9,000.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.			
0180	0406128.20	10.000	800.00000	8,000.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - FULL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.			
0190	0406170	86.000	200.00000	17,200.00	
	HMA S1	ton			
0200	0406171	535.000	200.00000	107,000.00	
	HMA S0.5	ton			
0210	0406173	147.000	250.00000	36,750.00	
	HMA S0.25	ton			



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0220	0406238 270.000 NON-TRACKING ASPHALT TACK COAT gal ** See Special Provisions **	22.00000	5,940.00				
0230	0406303 1,250.000 SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS ** See l.f. Special Provisions **	20.00000	25,000.00				
0240	0406999 2,000.000 ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST est. (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	1.00000	2,000.00				
0250	0409001 1,800.000 FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS s.y. CONCRETE (0" TO 4")	10.00000	18,000.00				
0260	0409005 2,440.000 REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING s.y. SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **	12.00000	29,280.00				
0270	0503030 25.000 REMOVAL OF BRIDGE DECK c.y. CONCRETE	3,000.00000	75,000.00				
0280	0503033 (1.000) JACKING AND TEMPORARY SUPPORT LS OF COUNTERWEIGHT ** See Special Provisions **	300,000.00000	300,000.00				
0290	0503872 (1.000) REMOVAL OF BRIDGE MACHINERY ** LS See Special Provisions **	350,000.00000	350,000.00				
0300	0503904 7.000 JACKING FOR BEARING ea. REPLACEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	12,500.00000	87,500.00				
0310	0506015 (1.000) RESETTING STONE MASONRY ** See LS Special Provisions **	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
0320	0506031 30.000 PRESSURE INJECTION OF STONE gal MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	2,500.00000	75,000.00				



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0330	0511116	17.000	1,000.00000	17,000.00			
	REPAIR WEEP DRAINS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0340	0520036	100.000	450.00000	45,000.00			
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0350	0520041	212.000	150.00000	31,800.00			
	PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0360	0521003	7.000	3,000.00000	21,000.00			
	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0370	0521030	8.000	2,000.00000	16,000.00			
	RESET ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0380	0586600	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00			
	RESET CATCH BASIN	ea.					
0390	0586650	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00			
	RESET MANHOLE	ea.					
0400	0586762	2.000	7,500.00000	15,000.00			
	TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN TOP DOUBLE GRATE TYPE 2	ea.					
0410	0601045	8.000	20,000.00000	160,000.00			
	RECONSTRUCT BRIDGE ENDBLOCK ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0420	0601069	5.000	2,500.00000	12,500.00			
	BEAM END REPAIRS ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0430	0601072	5.000	2,500.00000	12,500.00			
	SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE	c.f.					
0440	0601074	5.000	2,500.00000	12,500.00			
	STRUCTURAL REPAIR CONCRETE	c.f.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0450	0601270	15.000	7,500.00000	112,500.00			
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.					
0460	0601318	10.000	350.00000	3,500.00			
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0470	0601744.62	33.000	5,950.00000	196,350.00			
	CLASS PCC04462	c.y.					
0480	0601954	210.000	200.00000	42,000.00			
	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0490	0602030	3,750.000	3.75000	14,062.50			
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.					
0500	0602903	16.000	1,500.00000	24,000.00			
	DRILLING HOLES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0510	0602965	16.000	200.00000	3,200.00			
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING REINFORCING BARS	ea.					
0520	0602980	3,570.000	25.00000	89,250.00			
	CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0530	0603061	(1.000)	2,350,000.00000	2,350,000.00			
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0540	0603097	(1.000)	450,000.00000	450,000.00			
	BALANCE LIFT SPAN ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0550	0603135	(1.000)	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00			
	VEHICLE BARRIER GATE MACHINERY ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0560	0603222	13.000	2,000.00000	26,000.00			
	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **	ton					
0570	0603367	20,000.000	2.00000	40,000.00			
	BALANCE BLOCKS ** See Special Provisions **	lb.					
0580	0603369	(1.000)	325,000.00000	325,000.00			
	TRUNNION PURGING ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0590	0603563	(1.000)	2,250,000.00000	2,250,000.00			
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0600	0603631	(1.000)	2,000,000.00000	2,000,000.00			
	OPERATING MACHINERY ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0610	0603651	(1.000)	195,000.00000	195,000.00			
	LIVE LOAD SHOE ADJUSTMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0620	0603726	1,020.000	25.00000	25,500.00			
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0630	0603858	220.000	2,750.00000	605,000.00			
	REHABILITATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.					
0640	0603870	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00			
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0650	0603923	(1.000)	1,152,000.00000	1,152,000.00			
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0660	0604411	20.000	45,000.00000	900,000.00			
TEMPORARY BRIDGE OPERATIONS ** See Special Provisions **		mo.					
0670	0604526	(1.000)	8,050,000.00000	8,050,000.00			
BRIDGE ELECTRICAL AND CONTROL SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0680	0604528	(1.000)	5,952,500.00000	5,952,500.00			
MECHANICAL WORK ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0690	0604535	(1.000)	3,000,000.00000	3,000,000.00			
CONTROL HOUSE RENOVATIONS ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0700	0609030	650.000	95.00000	61,750.00			
REPOINT MORTAR JOINTS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0710	0610001	226.000	90.00000	20,340.00			
DRILLING HOLES AND BONDING ANCHORS		ea.					
0720	0610002	100.000	90.00000	9,000.00			
DRILLING HOLES AND BONDING DOWELS		ea.					
0730	0702001	(1.000)	950,000.00000	950,000.00			
FENDER REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0740	0707009	2,500.000	85.00000	212,500.00			
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0750	0728030	210.000	7.50000	1,575.00			
NO.3 CRUSHED STONE ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.					
0760	0813001	43.000	100.00000	4,300.00			
5" GRANITE STONE CURBING		l.f.					
0770	0814002	71.000	90.00000	6,390.00			
RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING		l.f.					





## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0780	0817001	30.000	150.00000	4,500.00			
	6" X 8" GRANITE STONE CURBING FOR BRIDGES	I.f.					
0790	0819002	16,000.000	2.50000	40,000.00			
	PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0800	0822100.01	163.000	90.00000	14,670.00			
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	I.f.					
0810	0822100.03	1,390.000	90.00000	125,100.00			
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (BOLTED)	I.f.					
0820	0822101.01	355.000	15.00000	5,325.00			
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	I.f.					
0830	0822101.03	1,425.000	15.00000	21,375.00			
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (BOLTED)	I.f.					
0850	0904051	30.000	500.00000	15,000.00			
	3 TUBE CURB MOUNTED BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.					
0860	0904136	30.000	55.00000	1,650.00			
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING METAL BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.					
0870	0904980	2,400.000	125.00000	300,000.00			
	MODIFICATION OF EXISTING BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.					
0880	0917010	17,000.000	1.00000	17,000.00			
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0890	0921001	1,685.000	25.00000	42,125.00			
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.					
0900	0922050	240.000	35.00000	8,400.00			
	DECORATIVE CROSSWALK ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0910	0922500	35.000	125.00000	4,375.00			
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)	s.y.					
0920	0924002	16.000	850.00000	13,600.00			
	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RAMP	c.y.					
0930	0969030	(1.000)	215,000.00000	215,000.00			
	PROJECT COORDINATOR (MINIMUM BID) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0940	0969054	(1.000)	435,000.00000	435,000.00			
	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM LEVEL 1 ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0950	0969064	22.000	9,750.00000	214,500.00			
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, LARGE ** See Special Provisions **	mo.					
0960	0970006	213,200.000	1.00000	213,200.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.					
0970	0971001	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00			
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0980	0971201	50.000	250.00000	12,500.00			
	TAXI SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0990	0975004	(1.000)	3,500,000.00000	3,500,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS					
1000	0976002	5,390.000	1.00000	5,390.00			
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day					
1010	0978002	60.000	85.00000	5,100.00			
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.					
1020	0979003	20.000	175.00000	3,500.00			
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1030	0979004	13.000	275.00000	3,575.00			
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1040	0980020	(1.000)	125,000.00000	125,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS					
1050	0981100	57.000	45.00000	2,565.00			
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
1060	1003595	4.000	15,000.00000	60,000.00			
	DECORATIVE LIGHT POLE AND LIGHT FIXTURE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1070	1003906	4.000	750.00000	3,000.00			
	REMOVE LIGHT STANDARD ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1080	1008215	175.000	75.00000	13,125.00			
	2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT UNDER ROADWAY	l.f.					
1090	1008908	400.000	10.00000	4,000.00			
	CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
1100	1010011	4.000	2,250.00000	9,000.00			
	CONCRETE HANDHOLE - TYPE I	ea.					
1110	1010060	16.000	325.00000	5,200.00			
	CLEAN EXISTING CONCRETE HANDHOLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1120	1010906	4.000	2,250.00000	9,000.00			
	REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL CONCRETE HANDHOLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1130	1012010	350.000	15.00000	5,250.00			
	NO. 10 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	l.f.					
1140	1015034	(1.000)	1,500.00000	1,500.00			
	GROUNDING AND BONDING ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1150	1018007	8.000	5,000.00000	40,000.00			
	NAVIGATION LIGHT (PIER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1160	1018008	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00			
	NAVIGATION LIGHT (PIVOT TYPE CENTER OF CHANNEL) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1170	1018013	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00			
	TEMPORARY WATERWAY CONSTRUCTION MARKERS ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
1180	1019027	1,500.000	15.00000	22,500.00			
	PREASSEMBLED AERIAL CABLE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
1190	1104031	2.000	40,000.00000	80,000.00			
	35' STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1200	1105415	4.000	2,750.00000	11,000.00			
	1 WAY, 3 SECTION TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLYCARBONATE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1210	1105510	4.000	150.00000	600.00			
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT RED (12") ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1220	1105513	4.000	150.00000	600.00			
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT GREEN (12") ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1230	1105515	4.000	150.00000	600.00			
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT YELLOW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1240	1111401	9.000	1,250.00000	11,250.00			
	LOOP VEHICLE DETECTOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1250	1111451	120.000	35.00000	4,200.00			
	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1260	1118012 (1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
	REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **						
1270	1130010 600.000	50.00000	30,000.00				
	ARROW BOARD day						
1280	1131002 152.000	95.00000	14,440.00				
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN day						
1290	1206023 (1.000)	500.00000	500.00				
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **						
1300	1208931 25.000	150.00000	3,750.00				
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **						
1310	1208937 3.000	150.00000	450.00				
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE XI RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **						
1320	1209114 9,435.000	0.44000	4,151.40				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW						
1330	1209124 3,300.000	0.44000	1,452.00				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE						
1340	1209129 167.000	1.85000	308.95				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12" WHITE						
1350	1209131 156.000	1.85000	288.60				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS						
1360	1210101 1,850.000	0.72000	1,332.00				
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1370	1210102	1,500.000	0.72000	1,080.00			
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	I.f.					
1380	1210104	250.000	0.93000	232.50			
	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	I.f.					
1390	1210105	145.000	6.95000	1,007.75			
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	S.f.					
1400	1211001	6,785.000	3.50000	23,747.50			
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	S.f.					
1410	1212001	2,290.000	2.35000	5,381.50			
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	I.f.					
1420	1212002	945.000	2.35000	2,220.75			
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE	I.f.					
1430	1212010	110.000	7.05000	775.50			
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 12" WHITE	I.f.					
1440	1214002	3,235.000	3.75000	12,131.25			
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	I.f.					
1450	1220027	1,872.000	48.00000	89,856.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	S.f.					
1460	1301082	165.000	400.00000	66,000.00			
	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.					
1470	1301862	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00			
	FURNISH PIPE, VALVES AND MISCELLANEOUS FITTINGS (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
1480	1301900	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00			
	HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE TEST ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1490	1303202	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.				
1500	1304111	2.000	1,500.00000	3,000.00		
	CLASS "C" CONCRETE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.				
1510	1400101	160.000	200.00000	32,000.00		
	6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.				
1520	1400117	50.000	200.00000	10,000.00		
	4" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.				
1530	1401662	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
	SANITARY MANHOLE (4' DIA.) 0' TO 10' DEEP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.				
1540	1403501	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00		
	RESET MANHOLE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.				
1550	1501226	70.000	150.00000	10,500.00		
	8" STEEL CASING PIPE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.				
1560	1700001	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00		
	SERVICE CONNECTIONS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.				
1570	1700004	75,000.000	1.00000	75,000.00		
	SERVICES PROVIDED BY OTHERS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.				
1580	1802210.04	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00		
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)	ea.				
1590	1802210.07	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00		
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	ea.				
1600	1802210.14	8.000	500.00000	4,000.00		
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)	ea.				



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
1610	1802210.21	4.000	500.00000	2,000.00		
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)	ea.				
1620	1802211.04	2.000	250.00000	500.00		
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)	ea.				
1630	1802211.07	2.000	250.00000	500.00		
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	ea.				
1640	1802211.14	8.000	250.00000	2,000.00		
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)	ea.				
1650	1802211.21	4.000	250.00000	1,000.00		
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)	ea.				
1660	1803301	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL)	ea.				
1670	1806202	486.000	75.00000	36,450.00		
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	hr				
1680	1808580	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00		
	RELOCATE IMPACT ATTENUATOR	ea.				
1690	0104070	(1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00		
	SUBSTATION FOUNDATION (SITE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS				
1700	0703022	10.000	500.00000	5,000.00		
	RESET EXISTING RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.				
1710	0913835	40.000	100.00000	4,000.00		
	REMOVE AND RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.				
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$38,988,223.20			
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$38,988,223.20</b>			





Tabulation of Bids

---

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum